MEDOC TRAIL RACES

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC www.tarrivertiming.com

Race Date
October 17, 2015 Overall Finish List MARATHON
Place o Total--=-------

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 ALAN TALHELM DURHAM NC 6 33 M 2:56:35.0 2:56:35.0 6:44/M
2 SOLOMON KOBES CHAPEL HILL NC 15 40 M 3:12:01.3 3:12:01.3 7:20/M
3 LIAM QUINN FALLS CHURCH VA 5 30 M 3:14:46.5 3:14:46.5 7:26/M
4 JASON COOPER-HART  VIRGINIA BEACH 9 36 M 3:33:24.0 3:33:24.0 8:09/M
5 RICK O'DONNELL WILMINGTON NC 43 40 M 3:36:18.5 3:36:18.5 8:15/M
6 DAVE STEPP DURHAM NC 24 44 M 3:40:00.0 3:40:00.0 8:24/M
7 JASON HONEYCUTT WINTERVILLE NC 26 34 M 3:41:40.9 3:41:44.4 8:28/M
8 THERESA CROWGEY DURHAM NC 46 27 F 3:42:03.5 3:42:03.5 8:28/M
9 CHARLES PEREGRINE NORFOLK VA 19 27 M 3:45:11.0 3:45:18.8 8:36/M

10 PATRICK BOWLER VIRGINIA BEACH 29 51 M 3:45:39.8 3:45:41.5 8:37/M
11 DEBORAH YANNESSA RALEIGH NC 44 26 F 3:46:53.2 3:46:53.2 8:39/M
12 CARLY DOHSE RALEIGH NC 45 26 F 3:47:23.6 3:47:23.6 8:41/M
13 DAVID SARTORIO RALEIGH NC 79 31 M 3:55:50.7 3:55:50.7 9:00/M
14 MATTHEW STEED GOLDSBORO NC 14 31 M 3:57:37.5 3:57:40.3 9:04/M
15 TYLER JORDAN SUMMERFIELD NC 54 32 M 3:59:58.3 3:59:58.3 9:10/M
16 CRISTIN BERNHARDT RICHMOND VA 8 46 F 4:01:56.8 4:01:56.8 9:14/M
17 KIRK MILLIKAN RICHMOND VA 25 26 M 4:02:22.8 4:02:23.5 9:15/M
18 JAY SPADIE RALEIGH NC 72 45 M 4:03:00.6 4:03:02.7 9:16/M
19 SCOTT ADAMS CHARLOTTESVILLE 7 47 M 4:03:56.8 4:03:58.6 9:19/M
20 DANIEL HOLMES GREENVILLE NC 40 33 M 4:04:20.2 4:04:23.3 9:20/M
21 RUSSELL GALVAN DUNN NC 62 28 M 4:05:35.3 4:05:38.5 9:22/M
22 SCOTT SALGER RALEIGH NC 31 38 M 4:05:40.4 4:05:45.8 9:23/M
23 DAVID NASH CHAPEL HILL NC 3 36 M 4:09:30.5 4:09:30.5 9:31/M
24 KEITH KELSAY GARNER NC 126 49 M 4:09:55.1 4:10:01.2 9:32/M
25 MICHAEL WILBURN APEX NC 109 39 M 4:13:41.8 4:13:43.5 9:41/M
26 MEGAN SULLIVAN RALEIGH NC 129 40 F 4:15:09.9 4:15:11.3 9:44/M
27 CHRISTOPHER WELDON NC 87 25 M 4:15:39.7 4:15:39.7 9:45/M
28 CHRIS WOOD FUQUAY VARINA 90 46 M 4:15:58.3 4:16:00.2 9:46/M
29 JESSE MERRILL RICHMOND VA 114 37 M 4:17:05.5 4:17:09.6 9:49/M
30 DIEGO NIEVES DURHAM NC 65 38 M 4:17:52.3 4:17:58.9 9:51/M
31 DAI ROBERTS VIRGINIA BEACH 30 54 M 4:18:10.6 4:18:13.3 9:51/M
32 BERT KELLY GREENVILLE NC 28 48 M 4:18:47.5 4:18:50.3 9:53/M
33 KEVIN JENSEN CARY NC 97 49 M 4:19:07.2 4:19:20.3 9:53/M
34 JAMES MORSE VIRGINIA BEACH 10 48 M 4:20:18.0 4:20:20.3 9:56/M
35 PHOEBE SHIH APEX NC 78 49 F 4:21:10.2 4:21:11.3 9:58/M
36 ROB RAGSDALE RALEIGH NC 71 40 M 4:22:08.0 4:22:19.3 10:00/M
37 GLENN VEASEY RALEIGH NC 17 45 M 4:22:08.8 4:22:20.3 10:00/M
38 JASON FOUREMAN CHAPEL HILL NC 144 38 M 4:22:36.8 4:22:42.3 10:01/M
39 SANDOR KASZA RALEIGH NC 56 38 M 4:24:33.6 4:24:38.3 10:06/M
40 R STEPHEN MILLEY GARNER NC 51 44 M 4:25:35.4 4:25:41.3 10:08/M
41 ALLISON ALSTON CARY NC 63 26 F 4:25:56.3 4:26:01.3 10:09/M
42 JON SEGERSTROM CARY NC 84 53 M 4:26:03.6 4:26:11.3 10:09/M
43 GEORGE ROLLINS CLAYTON NC 69 52 M 4:26:10.4 4:26:16.3 10:10/M
44 ROMMEL AGAMATA MCLEANSVILLE NC 49 37 M 4:27:36.7 4:27:42.3 10:13/M
45 GRACE RANSON CHARLOTTESVILLE 53 43 F 4:27:40.7 4:27:45.3 10:13/M
46 MONTE EVANS MECHANICSVILLE 83 64 M 4:29:42.1 4:29:49.3 10:18/M
47 TRISH WOOD RICHMOND VA 37 50 F 4:29:42.5 4:29:49.4 10:18/M
48 RANDALL WOODS RALEIGH NC 50 44 M 4:30:46.4 4:30:51.4 10:20/M
49 HENRY LORD RALEIGH NC 61 44 M 4:31:.03.4 4:31:.07.4 10:21/M
50 ERIC NEWMAN MOREHEAD CITY 96 43 M 4:31:.04.4 4:31:22.4 10:21/M
51 RYAN TREICHLER RALEIGH NC 160 41 M 4:31:09.0 4:31:13.4 10:21/M
52 SCOTT BARKER WINTERVILLE NC 60 41 M 4:31:13.8 4:31:24.4 10:21/M
53 IRINA SHABALINA ROCKVILLE MD 38 31 F 4:33:32.4 4:33:32.4 10:26/M
54 ANDREY NEMOV ARLINGTON VA 39 37 M 4:33:32.7 4:33:32.7 10:26/M
55 TED LORD NASHVILLE NC 95 46 M 4:39:58.1 4:40:10.7 10:41/M
56 BRIAN BURK PETERSBURG VA 2 50 M 4:41:53.6 4:42:02.7 10:46/M
57 LING DAO FAIRFAX VA 111 38 M 4:43:18.8 4:43:27.7 10:49/M
58 JENNA KOENIGSHOFER WAKE FOREST NC 74 33 F 4:45:16.8 4:45:19.7 10:53/M
59 DILLON BRITT PENDLETON NC 130 19 M 4:45:37.6 4:45:51.7 10:54/M
60 JUSTIN LOSS CHAPEL HILL NC 11 33 M 4:45:48.3 4:45:50.7 10:55/M
61 ALINE LLOYD CHAPEL HILL NC 122 44 F 4:46:34.3 4:46:50.7 10:56/M
62 GREG BARCH RICHMOND VA 21 38 M 4:47:41.6 4:47:45.7 10:59/M
63 JEFF HAYES CARY NC 148 34 M 4:48:20.6 4:48:28.7 11:00/M
64 MALIN NEMERGUT MOUNT PLEASANT 33 26 F 4:49:46.7 4:49:51.8 11:04/M
65 DANIEL NEMERGUT MOUNT PLEASANT 32 29 M 4:49:47.7 4:49:51.7 11:04/M
66 LES EVANS RALEIGH NC 100 43 M 4:49:48.0 4:49:59.0 11:04/M
67 ELAINE SMITH CHARLESTON NC 98 35 F 4:52:33.5 4:54:06.0 11:10/M
68 DANIEL HAYNES ROCKY MOUNT NC 169 36 M 4:53:04.7 4:53:17.0 11:11/M
69 CHRIS HOLT DURHAM NC 141 37 M 4:53:52.5 4:53:59.0 11:13/M
70 JONATHAN FLORES DELAWARE OH 138 28 M 4:56:11.8 4:56:21.0 11:18/M

10/17/2015 08:39:07 PM



Race Date
October 17, 2015

Place
Overall Name

71 JEFF AMATO

72 KELSEY SIMMONS
73 DANIEL CASSELL

74 CHARLES WEST

75 STEVE SKRZYDLINSKI
76 SHELLY FULLWOOD
77 GENNO CLINE

78 RYAN MATTMAN

79 ERIC STEVENS

80 KELLY BROWNING
81 DOUG THOMPSON
82 MAUREEN PERCY
83 PATRICK MACE

84 KACIE BREWER

85 MALIN BARTON

86 DEBORAH KOPECKY
87 SCOTT EDWARDS
88 JEREMY SMITH

89 JUSTINA ROSADO
90 ANDREW ROBILLARD
91 MIKE MATHER

92 ERIC SCHMITZ

93 MICHELE SMITH

94 JOHN CARACOGLIA

95 CLAUDETTE DAHLBERG

96 DAVE COCKMAN

97 KEN THOMAS

98 MINDY SMITH

99 BOBBIE JO CARROLL
100 PAUL STARLING
101 BRAD KUETHER
102 WILLIAM STIEH
103 DAVID GRIFFITH
104 MICHELLE AMATO
105 NEAL HOLLOMAN
106 RASHAN CLARK
107 TRAVIS SPARROW
108 VERONICA JOHNSON
109 CHARLES JOHNSON
110 NIGEL BAVIN
111 BRITTANY CHURCHEY
112 MADDI ANTOR
113 DAVID BERNHARDT
114 CARLI ANTOR
115 JENNIFER ENNIS
116 ANDREA MCHUGH
117 JIMMIE GUPTON
118 KELLY LOWE
119 DAN HESINGTON
120 SHERRI LYNCH
121 SCOTT LYNCH
122 MICHAEL NICOLAIDES
123 JESSICA BRUNDIGE
124 LYNNE EVANS
125 MICHAEL FORTE
126 STEPHANIE FAUVELLE
127 BEN GARVES
128 WIN STEPHENS
129 CHRIS NICOLAIDES
130 SHERRY CELESIA
131 CATHIE SYKES
132 LAURA O'BRIEN
133 CLAY VICK
134 GLEN PETERSON
135 HEATHER LORD
136 CARLY BREWINGTON
137 MELISSA CUPIT
138 JORDAN DICKERSON
139 JOHN WOOD
140 DAVID DUVAL

City

WAKE FOREST NC
WASHINGTON DC
CARY NC

CARY NC

HOPE MILLS NC
OAK RIDGE NC
RALEIGH NC
FORT BRAGG NC
BAHAMA NC
SANDY HOOK VA
MORGANTON NC
CARY NC
SANFORD NC
CARY NC
CLAYTON NC
VIRGINIA BEACH
ROCKY MOUNT NC
JACKSONVILLE NC
RALEIGH NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
MIDLOTHIAN VA
LINDEN NC
NORFOLK VA
GREENVILLE NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CARY NC
RALEIGH NC
ASHEVILLE NC
GLEN ALLEN VA
DUNN NC
VIRGINIA BEACH
COURTLAND VA
MURFREESBORO
WAKE FOREST NC
SELMA NC
WASHINGTON DC
MECHANICSVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
MECHANICSVILLE
GREENSBORO NC
KURE BEACH NC
RICHMOND VA
CHAPEL HILL NC
RALEIGH NC
SUFFOLK VA
KITTRELL NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
RALEIGH NC
DURHAM NC
DURHAM NC
VIRGINIA BEACH
RAEFORD NC
ETOWAH NC
RALEIGH NC
CHARLESTON SC
NORTH

DUNN NC
MIDLOTHIAN VA
VIRGINIA BEACH
VIRGINIA BEACH
SNOW HILL NC
FOUNTAIN NC
KNIGHTDALE NC
RALEIGH NC
CORAL SPRINGS FL
CLAYTON NC
CARY NC

APEX NC

WISE VA

MEDOC TRAIL RACES

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

134 34
143 28
157 36
174 47
154 56
119 48
132 43
64 23
68 46
117 39
146 48
147 54
116 46
171 29
151 46
91 52
94 59
70 38
128 22
137 40
73 47
142 44
153 52
34 39
57 41
48 58
77 47
52 28
55 44
167 48
66 57
162 38
4 36
135 33
139 46
85 37
156 37
136 46
88 46
175 52
173 27
82 20
152 45
12 25
113 46
163 35
161 42
80 40
140 28
106 45
104 46
168 53
197 38
188 57
58 32
110 29
189 26
187 62
112 56
103 59
108 60
198 26
102 53
186 44
179 40
99 15
183 50
172 32
177 60
195 48
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Chip Time
4:57:55.4
4:58:24.9
4:59:32.4
4:59:37.7
4:59:44.4
5:00:08.1
5:02:26.3
5:02:33.3
5:03:35.9
5:04:16.4
5:07:27.0
5:08:24.4
5:09:18.7
5:12:54.4
5:14:41.0
5:14:425
5:15:34.7
5:19:23.5
5:19:35.1
5:20:19.2
5:20:52.9
5:22:24.1
5:22:25.2
5:23:14.0
5:23:59.9
5:24:08.5
5:25:27.5
5:25:35.0
5:25:51.1
5:26:41.4
5:28:34.5
5:29:50.4
5:30:03.3
5:31:49.9
5:32:17.6
5:32:49.2
5:35:14.4
5:36:21.6
5:36:32.6
5:37:14.1
5:37:15.2
5:37:58.1
5:40:58.0
5:41:16.4
5:42:14.0
5:43:35.9
5:46:18.2
5:49:10.7
5:49:36.2
5:50:17.4
5:50:17.9
5:50:34.6
5:50:51.7
5:51:11.2
5:55:44.3
5:56:25.2
5:56:25.4
5:57:08.8
5:59:24.3
6:03:25.7
6:03:25.7
6:11:47.5
6:12:37.2
6:17:35.3
6:18:58.5
6:19:04.7
6:20:39.5
6:20:40.0
6:23:21.8
6:29:21.3

MARATHON

Gun Time Pace

4:58:07.0 11:22/M
4:58:34.0 11:23/M
4:59:40.2 11:26/M
4:59:40.0 11:26/M
4:59:56.2 11:26/M
5:00:25.2 11:27/M
5:02:34.4 11:33/M
5:02:34.2 11:33/M
5:03:45.4 11:35/M
5:04:28.4 11:37/M
5:07:30.4 11:44/M
5:08:24.4 11:46/M
5:09:29.4 11:48/M
5:13:09.4 11:57/M
5:14:49.4 12:01/M
5:14:46.4 12:01/M
5:15:43.4 12:03/M
5:19:34.4 12:11/M
5:19:50.4 12:12/M
5:20:31.4 12:14/M
5:21:06.4 12:15/M
5:22:32.4 12:18/M
5:22:38.4 12:18/M
5:23:23.4 12:20/M
5:24:15.4 12:22/M
5:24:19.4 12:22/M
5:25:36.4 12:25/M
5:25:48.4 12:26/M
5:25:55.4 12:26/M
5:26:47.6 12:28/M
5:28:37.6 12:32/M
5:30:04.6 12:35/M
5:30:17.6 12:36/M
5:32:02.6 12:40/M
5:32:30.6 12:41/M
5:33:02.6 12:42/M
5:35:28.6 12:48/M
5:36:29.6 12:50/M
5:36:32.6 12:51/M
5:37:30.6 12:52/M
5:37:28.6 12:52/M
5:38:04.6 12:54/M
5:41:03.6 13:01/M
5:41:22.6 13:02/M
5:42:24.0 13:04/M
5:43:51.0 13:07/M
5:46:33.0 13:13/M
5:49:21.0 13:20/M
5:49:46.0 13:21/M
5:50:34.1 13:22/M
5:50:34.0 13:22/M
5:50:45.1 13:23/M
5:50:59.1 13:23/M
5:51:25.1 13:24/M
5:55:58.1 13:35/M
5:56:32.2 13:36/M
5:56:32.1 13:36/M
5:57:16.2 13:38/M
5:59:39.2 13:43/M
6:03:30.2 13:52/M
6:03:30.3 13:52/M
6:11:55.3 14:11/M
6:12:43.3 14:13/M
6:17:49.3 14:25/M
6:19:13.3 14:28/M
6:19:13.4 14:28/M
6:20:55.4 14:32/M
6:20:55.5 14:32/M
6:23:32.5 14:38/M
6:29:38.5 14:52/M
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Race Date
October 17, 2015

Place
Overall Name

141 JOSEPH BOBBITT
142 SUSAN DUMMAR

143 TONY PARKER

144 LILLIAN WILLTER

145 SCOTT HALLER

146 DAVID BREWINGTON
147 IRENE RUSSELL

148 AMY WOOD

City

ROCKY MOUNT NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
GREENVILLE NC
GREENVILLE NC
STAFFORD VA
CORAL SPRINGS FL
SOUTHERN PINES
MANTEO NC

MEDOC TRAIL RACES
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

125
170
155

27
149
178
190
181

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC www.tarrivertiming.com

34
50
54
46
49
66
69
43

TN

Chip Time
6:30:06.8
6:33:47.2
6:33:51.0
6:33:51.2
6:51:21.6
7:12:39.0
7:20:36.9
9:42:16.1

MARATHON
Gun Time Pace
6:30:20.5 14:53/M
6:33:57.5 15:02/M
6:33:57.7 15:02/M
6:33:57.9 15:02/M
6:51:38.9 15:42/M
7:12:58.1 16:31/M
7:20:47.1 16:49/M
9:42:16.1 22:13/M
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